Metal Composite Type
Power Choke Coils
ETQ-PM Series Inductor Product Guide
AEC-Q200 Compliant For Use In Harsh Environments
2021.11
Table of contents
1-2. Introduction
1

3-1. Panasonicʼs ETQ-PM series vs alternative products
6
5. Explanation of part numbers
4-1. Large current, Large size type (12x12mm)
7
4-3. Low profile series
8
1. Overview
1-1. Product list & main applications
2
6
4. For specific requirements
4-2. High vibration resistance series 9
5-1. Panasonicʼ s ETQP series part number breakdown
6-1. Standard type
6. Line-up
6-3. High power type / Vibration proof type
6-2. LP type / LE type
12
13
10
11
14
7. Design support tool
7-1. Simulation data libraries
7-2. Industrial & Automotive use LC filter simulator
7-3. Power inductor loss simulator
15
15
15
1-1. Product list & main aplications
1 Overview
1
Engine
Transmission
Pump
Cooling fan
BMS
Inverter
OBC
48 V DC-DC
Brake, ABS
Steering, EPS
BCM
Power window
Lighting
DCU
Camera
Rader
Lidar
T-Box
Series
Appearance
MP
5x5 to 10x10
0.33 to 100
1.4 to 33.2
3.8 to 348
10 to 30
MP
5x5 to 10x10
0.19 to 100
1.6 to 32.5
0.9 to 206
4.4 to 30
MP (Partially)
8x8 to 10x10
0.68 to 47
2.9 to 26.3
1.75 to 125
30 to 50
2021/Q4 to
4x4
0.1 to 4.7
2.3 to 10.0
5.8 to 106.7
10
MP
12x12
0.33 to 4.7
16.8 to 44.4
0.7 to 4.9
30
2022/Q2 to